(ORC)

Results ORC II (II) [03/07/2017 10:26:03]

Rank
1
2

0 N oo b

Sail No
POL 213
POL 6557

POL 5215

POL 5132
POL 14833
POL 12262
POL 17302
POL 4719

POL 14000

Nord Cup Classic 2017

Yacht Name

ELJACHT
AQUARELLA
DUZY PTAK
ZOLTAR
Qiler.pl
Polled 2
SLONI

Oceanna

Results

Skipper

Jerzy Jankowski
Andrzej Zielinski
Tymon Sadowski
Czestaw Perlicki
Zbigniew Gutkowski
Jacek Chabowski

Krzysztof Kulikowski

Zenon Jankowski

PGO Good Speed | tukasz Trzcinski

Division

II
II

II

II

R1
2,00

4,00

10,00
DNS

1,00
7,00
3,00
5,00

6,00

10,00
RET

R2

4,00
2,00
1,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
3,00

8,00

10,00
RET

R3

3,00
4,00
2,00
5,00
1,00
6,00
7,00

8,00

10,00
DNC

Total
9,00

10,00

13,00

13,00
14,00
14,00
15,00
22,00

30,00



